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1) Application fee including verification fee – USD 100 

 

 

1. ONETIME FEE 
(to be paid at the time of Registration of First Semester) 

Amount in Rs. 

1.1 Joining Fee USD 100 

1.2 Student Activity Funds USD 150 

1.3 Security Deposit (Refundable) USD 150 

Total One Time Fee USD 400 

2. PER SEMESTER FEE 

2.1 Tuition Fees for foreign nationals USD 2,000 

2.2  INR 11,000 

2.3  INR 500 

2.4 Accommodation, Electricity and water charges & Mess 
 

(6000+3000+22,230) INR 3 1 ,230 

2.5  INR 6,000 

Total Semester Fee for PhD students staying in hostels USD 2,000  + USD 100 + INR 48,730 

Medical Insurance premium (per annum as per Institute norms)*                                 INR 1,550 

 

Note: 

 

1) Hostel & Mess Expenses are subject to revision. 

 

2) In case a student stays in Hostel during vacation (May, June, July and December) he/she has to 

pay Rs. 1500/- per each month and additional dining charges at actuals. 

 

    *Semester fee must be paid throughout the program duration to keep the registration alive. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fee structure for Foreign Nationals @ IITH: July-December 2024

Other fee**
Student Welfare Fund**

Expenses **
Maintenance charges**

**Fee are subject to change from time to time
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